Willie Creek Pearls – Golden Hour Gold Pearl Promotion

Terms & Conditions

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 1. STANDARD TERMS
 - (1) This promotion ("2024 Golden Hour Gold Pearl Promotion ") is conducted by the THE WILLIE CREEK TRUST Ltd ABN 163 969 587 41 of 32 Blackman Street, Broome, Western Australia, 6725; phone (08) 9192 0000, ("Willie Creek Pearls").
 - (2) This promotion offers customers 30% off all Golden South Sea Pearl Jewellery.
 - (3) Standard jewellery purchase terms and conditions apply to all purchases made under this promotion.
 - (4) This offer is available from Monday 8th April 2024 until 9am Monday 6th of May 2024.
- 2. APPLICABLE STOCK
 - (1) Includes:
- (i) All Golden South Sea Pearl Jewellery.
- (ii) Gold South Sea Loose Pearls
- (iii) Mixed Pearl Jewellery (Which features golden pearls)

Excludes:

- (iv) All other pearl jewellery.
- (v) Custom makes and alterations.
- (vi) Consignment stock
- 3. TERMS
 - (i) Offer is applicable to specific items only.
 - (ii) Birthday vouchers can be used with this offer.
 - (iii) Loyalty points are earned on all sales and can be used to purchase items in this promotion.
 - (iv) Not available in conjunction with any other offer.
 - (v) No further discounts can be applied.
 - (vi) Not applicable to already reduced items.
 - (vii) Stock may vary between showrooms and online.
 - (viii) Only available while stock lasts, no rainchecks.
 - (ix) Lay-bys are not permitted.
 - (x) Not available at stockists.
- 4. APPLICABLE LOCATIONS
 - (1) This promotion is available online and from all Willie Creek Pearls showrooms, excluding the Willie Creek Pearl Farm showroom.